TERMINY ZJAZDOW

20.09.2025

x|><H Lo
x<|<B Lo
x<|<Pb Lo
x<|<[7 Lo

21.09.2025

27.09.2025

28.09.2025

04.10.2025

b Bat
by Dot
b ot
by Dot

05.10.2025

11.10.2025

12.10.2025

18.10.2025 § X

by Dot
by Dot
by Dot

19.10.2025 | X

25.10.2025

26.10.2025

08.11.2025 § X

09.11.2025 [ X

15.11.2025

16.11.2025

XIXPX|X
XIXPX|X
XIXPX|X

22.11.2025

23.11.2025

29.11.2025

30.11.2025

06.12.2025

XX

07.12.2025

13.12.2025

XIXPX|IXP<|>X
XIXPX|X
XIXPX|X

14.12.2025 EGZ.

20.12.2025 EGZ.

21.12.2025 EGZ.

10.01.2026 [ Eecz | ecz | ecz. | Ecz.

11.01.2026 Qecz.| ecz. | ecz | ecz.

17.01.2026 Jecz | ecz. | ecz | ecz.

18.01.2026 Qecz.| ecz. | ecz | ecz.

24.01.2026 Jecz | ecz. | ecz | ecz.

25.01.2026 J§rorr| Porr| Porr | PorrE

31.01.2026 Jnowy| Nnowy| Nowy|now

01.02.2026 [ sem.| sem. | sem. | sem.

07.02.2026

08.02.2026

14.02.2026

15.02.2026

21.02.2026

22.02.2026

28.02.2026

01.03.2026

07.03.2026

08.03.2026

14.03.2026

15.03.2026

21.03.2026

22.03.2026

28.03.2026

29.03.2026

11.04.2026

12.04.2026

18.04.2026

19.04.2026

25.04.2026

26.04.2026

09.05.2026

10.05.2026

16.05.2026




17.05.2026

23.05.2026

24.05.2026

30.05.2026

31.05.2026

06.06.2026

07.06.2026

08.06.2026

13.06.2026

14.06.2026

20.01.1900

21.06.2026

27.06.2026

28.06.2026

04.07.2026

46208




